The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - ENDPOINTER 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,331.58
2025-12-01  Topup of grant to Tran Minh Duy txn _gnHPoJo -$16.00 $1,315.58
2025-12-01 Grant to Fred txn NQHPBZb -$40.00 $1,275.58
2025-12-01  Returning canceled grant to Tran Minh Duy txn VOH8P4] $3.34 $1,278.92
2025-12-02 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn_78H4Qan $68.00 $1,346.92
2025-12-02 Grant to Mario Alves txn 5wHRaOQ -$40.00 $1,306.92
2025-12-03 Grant to Samuel Whiner txn_evHRggb -$80.00 $1,226.92
2025-12-03  Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn zVHa8z7 $85.00 $1,311.92
2025-12-05  Returning canceled grant to Aryan txn pSHWIAK $0.13 $1,312.05
2025-12-09 Grant to Anaskiiled txn_qgkHXBdZ -$40.00 $1,272.05
2025-12-13 Grant to Guy txn vgHe2nX -$25.00 $1,247.05
2025-12-13 Grant to Muhammad Omer Farooqui txn nEHMAGvV -$40.00 $1,207.05
2025-12-16 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn p5SHWImn $195.50 $1,402.55
2025-12-25  Returning canceled grant to Guy txn GkHr2rX $3.25 $1,405.80

WITHDRAWN: $281.00. DEPOSITED: $355.22. $1,405.80

YSWS - Endpointer is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Endpointer's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



